assessment _id

REDVE-504901950
REDVE-504903200
REDVE-504903500
REDVE-504904400
REDVE-504905200
REDVE-504905600
REDVE-504906050
REDVE-504906150
REDVE-504907050
REDVE-504907250
REDVE-505000120
REDVE-505001550
REDVE-505003100
REDVE-505003750
REDVE-505004700
REDVE-505004700
REDVE-505005450
REDVE-505005450
REDVE-505005850
REDVE-505009050
REDVE-505010500
REDVE-505013800
REDVE-505013950
REDVE-505014600
REDVE-505014750
REDVE-505015000
REDVE-505015000
REDVE-505015850
REDVE-505017050
REDVE-505017550
REDVE-505017800
REDVE-505018100
REDVE-505018250
REDVE-505020800
REDVE-505020900
REDVE-505021300
REDVE-505021650
REDVE-505021700
REDVE-505021750
REDVE-505022010
REDVE-505022020
REDVE-505022150
REDVE-505025250
REDVE-505025300
REDVE-505025700
REDVE-505025750
REDVE-505026050
REDVE-505026100
REDVE-505026500
REDVE-505026550
REDVE-505026800
REDVE-505026850

sale_id

2348109
2298149
2355915
2340645
2434932
2368615
2349448
2341716
2384495
2436567
2451845
2416508
2355186
2420275
1516417
2411822
1508353
1569443
2445004
2451672
2265640
2449898
2284226
2343620
2264680
2392550
2457044
2267350
2324797
2445899
2378873
2390958
2372260
2384971
2439343
2338371
2451535
2416447
2330736
2451844
2284121
2290178
2420752
2290783
2382518
2263674
2259193
2450402
2409248
2406752
2283254
2359105

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.43
0.73
0.80
1.46
1.05
1.16
0.94
0.94
0.71
0.90
1.06
0.91
0.66
1.00
1.08
0.91
1.33
1.00
1.05
0.96
1.39
0.69
0.72
1.25
1.11
0.88
1.03
0.72
1.28
1.10
1.01
1.48
1.57
0.78
0.75
0.90
1.09
1.03
1.23
1.04
0.80
0.80
1.30
1.08
0.90
0.96
1.10
1.14
151
1.11
0.68
0.75



REDVE-505027100
REDVE-505027600
REDVE-505027850
REDVE-515000650
REDVE-515001300
REDVE-515001900
REDVE-515003700
REDVE-515003950
REDVE-515004100
REDVE-515004200
REDVE-515004250
REDVE-515004300
REDVE-515005050
REDVE-515005100
REDVE-515005150
REDVE-515005200
REDVE-515006750
REDVE-515008450
REDVE-515008500

2396930
2262845
2396654
2334154
1568480
2218693
2417423
2294740
2385687
2332708
2257381
1515210
2296904
2296905
2016387
1509895
1580139
2388842
1525001

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant

0.71
1.07
1.46
0.72
0.60
1.01
1.01
0.83
1.00
0.97
0.83
0.89
0.88
0.83
111
1.00
0.88
1.20
1.01



